K
S
S  C
A
B
LE
 M

E
 C
A
B
LE
 M
A
R
K
E
R
 0205  KSS O TYPE CABLE MARKER
 0203  KSS MARKER STRIP
MS-65 66 9 6.7 9 pcs
100 pcs
MS-100 100 9 6.95 16 pcs
MS-135 135 9 7.0 23 pcs
MS-135L 135 9 13.0 21 pcs
MS-170 170 9 7.0 30 pcs
Item No. L W T Available loaded quantity of
FM-1 Cable Marker Packing
UNIT：mm
UNIT：mm
Item No.
Suitable Wire
Wire Dia.
I.D. L Std. Markings PackingI.D.
sq AWG
● Material : UL approved Nylon 66 (black) , 94V-2.
● Nylon 66 PLATE with cable tie fastening hole to accommodate marker
pieces for easy identification of cable runs.
●  Material: Soft PVC (white) , to resist oil , grease and other material erosion.
●  Sleeve on design.
●  Apply before wire termination.
◆ Special marking is available upon request
NEW
41http://www.kss.com.tw    E-mail:kss@mail.kss.com.tw    TEL:886-2-2555-1929    FAX:886-2-2556-0052
 0207  KSS O TYPE MARKER TUBE
OMR
OMR
OMR
OMK
OMR-0.75 100 M OMR-0.75-10M 10 M 0.75 18 3.0
OMR-1.25 100 M OMR-1.25-10M 10 M 1.25 16 3.2
OMR-2.0 100 M OMR-2.0-10M 10 M 2.0 14 3.6
OMR-3.5 100 M OMR-3.5-10M 10 M 3.5 12 4.2
OMR-5.5 100 M OMR-5.5-10M 10 M 5.5 10 5.1
OMR-8   50 M OMR-8-10M 10 M 8.0 8 6.2
OMR-8L   50 M OMR-8L-10M 10 M Cat.6A 7.2
Item No. Packing Item No. Packing
Suitable Wire Wire
Dia.
I.D.sq AWG
OMR-0.75-500M 0.75 18 3.0 500M
OMR-1.25-550M 1.25 16 3.2 550M
OMR-2.0-500M 2.0 14 3.6 500M
OMR-3.5-400M 3.5 12 4.2 400M
OMR-5.5-200M 5.5 10 5.1 200M
OMK-0.75 0.75 18 3.0
1000M / BoxOMK-1.25 1.25 16 3.2
OMK-2.0 2.0 14 3.6
Item No. Suitable Wire Wire Dia.

R
K
E
R
 T
U
B
E
 0208  KSS FLAT MARKER TUBE
UNIT：mm
OMT
OMT Item No.
Suitable Wire Wire Dia.
I.D. Packing
sq AWG
OMT-2.5 0.5 20 2.5
200M / Roll
OMT-3.0 0.75 18 3.0
OMT-3.2 1.25 16 3.2
OMT-3.5 2.0 14 3.5
OMT-4.0 2.0 14 4.0
OMT-4.5 3.5 12 4.5
OMT-5.0 5.5 10 5.0
100M / RollOMT-5.5 5.5 10 5.5
OMT-6.2 8.0 8 6.2
OMT-6.7 6.7
50M / Roll
OMT-7.1 Cat.6A 7.1
OMT-2.5-800M 0.5 20 2.5 800M / Roll
OMT-3.0-600M 0.75 18 3.0 600M / Roll
OMT-3.2-650M 1.25 16 3.2 650M / Roll
OMT-3.5-550M 2.0 14 3.5 550M / Roll
OMT-4.0-450M 2.0 14 4.0 450M / Roll
OMT-4.5-400M 3.5 12 4.5 400M / Roll
OMT-5.0-350M 5.5 10 5.0 350M / Roll
OMT-5.5-250M 5.5 10 5.5 250M / Roll
UNIT：mm
UNIT：mm
 0207  KSS O TYPE MARKER TUBE
● Material : Soft PVC (bright white)

R
K
ER
 , U
 TY
P
E C
A
B
LE M
A
R
K
ER
 0230  KSS CM TYPE CABLE MARKER
CM-0.75 0.75 18 3.0
4.0
Solid number
or letter roll for
0,1,2,3,….9
A,B,C,….Z
/,+,-, , blank
100 pcs
CM-1.25 1.25 16 3.2
CM-2.0 2.0 14 3.6
CM-3.5 3.5 12 4.2
CM-5.5 5.5 10 5.1
CM-8 8.0 8 6.2
Item No. Suitable Wire Suitable
Range
I.D.